P98000103523

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

600002688916--6 -11/17/98--01019--015 *****87.50 *****87.50

SUBJECT:		Don's Phone	Compan	(
	(Proposed corpo	rate name - must include suff	fix)	† -		
			1			
Enclosed is an origi	nal and one(1) copy of the article	s of incorporation and a cl	heck for:	*		
S70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL COP	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status			
FROM:	Sruce Name (Pri	Perlouin inted or typed)		I		
	11771		(Parkuay	surte 157		
; ,	City, S	Tree (Ft	33043 9			
Conversation	Daytime Tele		DEC 11 PM RETARY OF S AHASSEE, FI			
Conversation à Brude. Daytime Telephone number FIST III L'An Dendiry Coeruspondince Daytime Telephone number FIST III NAME Daytime Telephone number FIST III NAME DAYTIME TELEPHONE NUMBER DA						
			MM			
NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles						

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

ANTICEES OF INCORPORATION	
The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under a Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation	the Florida TALLAHASSEE TALLA
ARTICLE I NAME	53
The name of the compension shall have	
The name of the corporation shall be: Bruce and Don's Phone Company	PR STA
proce and point frame company	<u>ω</u> <u>ω</u>
	A STORY
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation sh	all be:
3860 West Broward Blu	<i>sc</i> \
Plantation FC 33312	-
	_
ARTICLE III SHARES	
The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have of	outstanding at any one time is:
1,000 shares	
ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STR	REET ADDRESS
The name and Florida street address of the initial registered agent are:	
brace perlown	
4821 Coconut Creek Park Coconut Creek FL	Suite 151
Coconut Creek El	32 44
ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR	33003
The name and address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporat	ion are:
_	uon erv.
Bruce Perlown	-
4821 Coconut Creek Coconut Creek FL 33	Parkway Suite 151
	2017
Coconut Greek H 33	3003
X Date 1,000mm	11 13 98
Signature/Incorporator	V Date
	•
(4	
(An additional article must be added if an effective	date is requested.)
Having haan named as varietored arout and to account and to	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above s certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in the	statea corporation at the place designated in this
provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my c	us cupacity. I juriner agree to comply with the
obligations of my position as registered agent	
A R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R	l.alam
X WINCE LOURDING X	11 13 98
Signature/Registered Agent	Date